
Preloaded 1U black patchpanel with 24 SC/APC simplex singlemode OS2
green adapters, ceramic sleeve, supplied with one splice management kit for

24 fibers, spooling clips & PG13,5 Cable gland
GGM TIR24SCASX9

  Warning !
  This picture does not show the exact color  

Sliding optical patch panel equipped with 24 SC/APC simplex monomode connectors.

Product features

Number of ports : 24 port
Port identification : Numbering and marking space available on the front
Number of cable entries : 6 x cable entries at the rear (2x 24 mm ; 2x 22 mm ; 2x 20 mm)
Quick installation : Opening up to 45° for easy handling
Fixing brackets : Adjustable depth
Width (mm) : 483
Depth (mm) : 224
Height (mm) : 44
Weight (kg) : 2.7
Colour : Black
Supplied accessories : Splice tray, 2 cable glands (PG 13.5), bunny clips

Article features

Accessories included : 1 cable gland (PG 13.5), 1 splice management kit for 24 fusion splices, 8
bunny clips
Cable entries : 2 x 20 mm + 4 x 10 mm
Pigtails : N/A

ETIM 9 features

Number of connections : 24
Number of slots : 24
With front plate : Yes
With housing : Yes
With pigtails : No
Fibre optic category : Single mode
Fibre type : OS2
APC : Yes
Outer connector : SC
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Inner connector : SC
RAL : 9005
Mounting method : 482.6 mm (19 inch) mounting
Height (U) : 1
Height : 44 mm
Width : 483 mm
Depth : 224 mm

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 2/2

http://www.tcpdf.org

